GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION FEC. PROC. REG. (4) CFR) 1-16.101	ENDMENT OF SO	LICITATION/MODI	FICATION (OF CONTRACT 1 2	
Five (5)	2. EFFECTIVE DATE 10/1/80		requisition/purchase request no. (If applicable) FPA ADM-79-395 MOD #5		
and the second s	DE 10/1/00		ADMINISTERED BY (If other than block 5) CODE		
U.S. Nuclear Regulato Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555	ry Commission				
CONTRACTOR CODE	FACIL	ITY CODE	B AMENDM	ENT OF	
		SOLICITA	TION NO.		
Computer Systems 9112 Gaither Roa			DATED	(See block 9)	
Street, city, Gaithersburg, MD		MODIFICA	X CONTRACT/ORDER NO NRC-10-79-395		
and ZIP Code)			X CONTRAC	CT/ORDER NO. TINC 10-79-333	
L	J	DATED 10/1/79 (See 6/ack 11)			
which includes a reference to the solicitation and a	nendment; (b) By acknowledging imendment numbers. FAILURE (OUR OFFEK. If, by virtue of lerence to the solicitation and t required)	g receipt of this amendment on e OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT this amendment you desire to cha	TO BE RECEIVED A	fer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram IT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND y submitted, such change may be made by telegram	
31X0200.400	-	3-20-25-4-06		\$15,000.00	
1. THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS	THE RESIDENCE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF TH	3-20-25-4-00		\$15,000.00	
a This Change Order is issued pursuant to					
The Changes set forth in block 12 are mad		et / order			
(c) The above numbered contract order is more than the state of the st	C C	ONTRACT	TION J.4 (OPTION TO EXTEND TERM OF	
This Modification No. to increase the Ceili			the option	on to extend the term and	
Under SECTION H - DEL as follows:	IVERIES OR PERF	ORMANCE, Subsect	ion H.1 is	s revised to read	
"H.1 The period September 3		hereunder shall	be from O	ctober 1, 1979 through	
Under SECTION J - SPE as follows:	CIAL PROVISIONS	, Subsection J.3	CONTRACT	CEILING is revised	
Second line, DEL	ETE: "\$15,0	000.00," and			
INS	ERT: "\$30,0	000.00."			
rcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of	the document referenced in bloc	ck 8, as heretofore changed, remain	unchanged and in	huli rorce and effect	
CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR IS NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT	CONTRACTOR/OFFERO	OR IS REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS	DOCUMENT AND	RETURN COPIES TO ISSUING OFFICE	
A NAME OF CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		17. UNITED STATES	OF THEREA	414	
Y		8y \	WH	re of Contracting Officer)	
(Signature of person of	sutherized to sign)	GNED 18 NAME OF CONT		***	
		Mary Jo Ma		AUG 1 0 ISS	
		1 3 -5 110			

Contract No. NRC-10-79-395 Modification No. Five (5) Page 2

The On-Call Maintenance Charges as set forth in PART II - THE SCHEDULE, SECTION E - SUPPLIES/SERVICES AND PRICES for OPTION PERIOD NO. 1 (October 1, 1980 - September 30, 1981) shall apply for the period from October 1, 1980 through September 30, 1981.

As a result of this modification, the ceiling amount of the contract is increased by \$15,000.00 from \$15,000.00 to \$30,000.00.

NOTE TO: Document Control

Room 016

FROM:

J. J. HENRY, TPSB:ES: SD

Please place the attached document in the PDR using the following file and file points:

PDR File (Select One) Related Documents (Enter if appropriate)

Proposed Rule (PR)
Reg. Guide
Draft Reg. Guide
Petition (PRM) PRM 30-56
Effective Rule (RM)

ACRS Minutes No.
Proposed Rule (PR)
Draft Reg. Guide
Reg. Guide
Petition (PRM)
Effective Rule (RM)
Federal Register Notice 44 FR 28896
SD Task No. TP 915-3
NUREG Report
Contract No.

AUG 1 9 1980

Subject: Letter to commenters on PRM 30-56

transmitting a copy of Federal

Register notice of denial (45 FR 53936)

waddressee list